
Project Location

5

405

15

74

39

71
83

90

1

133

72

55

Regional Vicinity Map

Z:/Croix/Viejo/Arcmap/Regional_Vicinity.mxd 02/19/03

241

Orange CountyOrange County

Mission ViejoMission Viejo

Lake ForestLake Forest

San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County

Los Angeles CountyLos Angeles County

Riverside CountyRiverside County

San Diego CountySan Diego County

Proposed 
Viejo 

Substation

Chiquita
Substation

Map Notes
Projection: Stateplane (Zone 6), NAD 83, Feet
Base Data: ESRI 2000

2 0 21 Miles

5

F I G U R E

3-1

Existing/Proposed 
Subtransmission Route

Pacific OceanPacific Ocean

91

Santa Margarita Pkwy
Santa Margarita Pkwy

Alic
ia 

Pkw
y

Alic
ia 

Pkw
y

Melinda Rd.

Melinda Rd.

Olym
pia

d R
d

Olym
pia

d R
d

M
ar

gu
er

ite
 P

kw
y

M
ar

gu
er

ite
 P

kw
y

Legend
Existing Transmission Line Cities
Roads
Highways and Freeways

Oso PkwyOso Pkwy


